Vereinsmeisterschaft 2013

Rodeln

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr

Teilnehmer

FGO 1

UNSINN Daniel
LEITNER Roland
HORNEGGER Roland

Stammtisch Bergheim

SCHLOGL Martin
TRIENDL Werner
PODER Johann

Rodler

JUNGMANN Markus
SCHLOGL Gottfried
KIRCHMAIR Dominik

Feuerwehr
TRIENDL Roman
EBERHOFER Gerhard
EGGER Michael

Rodler 2
KNAPP Sonja
KNAPP Walter
LEITNER Harald

JG

87
73
79

65
60
44

74
50
95

88
68
90

69
66
78

MGV Séanger und Plattler

TRIENDL Hubi
WEGSCHEIDER Heinz
WEBER Martin

Rodler 3

HUBER Johannes
PLATTNER Alexander
GRUBER Marco
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70
42
85

98
94
94

Total

3:34,43

..................................... 1:11,07
..................................... 1:11,31
..................................... 1:12,05

3:45,95

..................................... 1:13,90
..................................... 1:14,31
..................................... 1:17,74

3:53,48

..................................... 1:13,22
..................................... 1:19,37
..................................... 1:20,89

3:56,80

..................................... 1:15,52
..................................... 1:16,75
..................................... 1:24,53

4:06,02

..................................... 1:14,15
..................................... 1:25,78
..................................... 1:26,09

4:15,64

..................................... 1:17,03
..................................... 1:17,23
..................................... 1:41,38

4:16,05

..................................... 1:17,52
..................................... 1:23,81
..................................... 1:34,72

Diff

11,52

19,05

22,37

31,59

41,21

41,62
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OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang  Stnr Teilnehmer JG Total Diff
8. Die coolen Hackls 4:22,50 48,07
61 ... TRIENDL Maximilian 93 e ——————— 1:22,48
35 TRIENDL Ferdinand B7 s 1:27,07
65 i TRIENDL Clemens 94 1:32,95
9. Jager 4:38,93  1:04,50
36 i, SCHAFERMEIER Tim B9 - 1:29,52
52 . SPIEGL Manuel 84 e ———— 1:30,44
34 . GRITSCH Paul DD ——— 1:38,97
10. Die Laniger 4:39,95  1:05,52
A2 i, SCHMID Dietmar TT s 1:17,39
67 i, BAUMANN Manuel 05 1:33,82
54 .. EITERER Simon B3 1:48,74
11. Badhaus 1 4:45,42  1:10,99
A7 . WEIXELBRAUN Roger T - 1:15,61
21 e TRIENDL Angelika Bl s 1:44,78
44 . REIMAIR Walter TL - 1:45,03
Chefkampfrichter
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